Player
Role:
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Styles
Daring:
Ingenuity:
Craft:
Charm:
Might:

ANEEEN

Magic:

Skills

5_
4
3
1

-2 Moderator has total control
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Gear

Major:

Flavor:

Die Roll Results
6 Player has total control

Player has partial control

Description

Moderator has partial control




